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
FR 2 0|11

TE ‘! 3332

2 BEDROOMS

4 HOMES TO
CHOOSE FROM

These lovely homes feature af
tached warages, stucco construc
tion. Not over 8 years old, large
fenced vyards and many other
modern extras. Vacant, Immedi
ate possession I desired. Better
'nul;ryl Call now for further de-
alls,

FA 0-2770

HOME LINE |

./ $11,900

2-bedroom home, $2000 down, Just
painted, See at 25708 Belle Porte,
Harbor City. Save by calling own-
or aft

HA 1-3230

$700 DOWN~2 Bedroom, near Car-
son and - Western, Mardwood
ﬂoor- Mnchtd garage. $13,950,

Home,
Home on the
Range
Was Never Like
The Modern Homes
of Today With
Built-in Ranges.

(Check Classification 80 for the
BEST HOME BUYS

You Can Now Sell or Buy
Anywhere in Caln‘orma'

"Electronics'"

[.B.M. - TWX
In Real Estate?

YES!

| FIRST TWX MACHINE IN

TORRANCE — SOON

IN

QOUR OFFICE

JAMES “CHIC"
CICCHINI

(CHARTER MEMBER)

Greatest Innovation /in

Real Estate!

Immediate Information Available!

SOON WILL BE ABLE 70 BUY

AND SELL ANYWHERE IN US.!

BENEFITS:

1. TO THE SELLER: YOUR LISTINGS W! BE WORKED ON BY
BROKERS IN EVERY COUNTY OF. CALIFORNIA!
2. T0 THE BUYER: NO NEED TO LOOK AND LOOK AND LOOK,

TELL US WHAT PROPERTY

YOU WANT AND WHERE YOU

WANT IT—WHILE YOU HAVE A CUP OF COFFEE-WE WILL

FIND IT)

WATCH FOR ANNOUNCEMENT OF
OPEN HOUSE
PUBLIC AND BROKERS INVITED!

James Cicchini

("Chic"'-

eenie)

REALTOR

1407 . CRENSHAW BLVD,, TORRANCE
FA 8-9368

JUST LISTED
Check These Features!

® 2 Bedrooms

® Extra large living room

o New w/w carpels throushout
New Drapes

o Breakfast bar

® A lovely covered patlo

@ A large vard with view of
Palos Verdes Mills

@ Detached garage

® Good Torrance lotation

Now Check This Price |

$15,900

McNary

FR 8-4205

NO DOWN TO G!

3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
$16,200
Payment $89 47 Mo.
DRIVE BY
22033 Gulf, Torrance

(Do not Dlnur& Occupants)
Y BLOCK EAST OF MAIN §T.,
HALF BLOCK SOUTH OF 220TH

Stucco, 5”years, rear living room,

large corner lot, double detached
varage, fehced front and rear, |
closing costs approximately $500.

PASCH R!AL ESTAT!
08 § J

We Can't Decide Which
Is Best . . . The View
Or the Home!

THE VIEWI A panorama of
ocean, shore, cily,
and Palos Verdes
Country Clubl

THE HOME: 3 bedrooms, den, 2

bath, 170 sa. #,

Inside!

SEE FOR YOURSELF!
The view is dramatic. So Is the
home « o with builtin  range,
oven. disposal, dishwasher, Oak
parquet hardwood floors, Land
scaped. Fenced.

$39,985

10% DOWN - 27 YR, LOAN »

o (10
ASK FOR MR, KuLow

P.V. Reahy FR 7. 3070‘

$595 DOWN
South Torrance

d-bedroom stuceo with .paraue
floors, service porch, In excellent
Walteria location, Walk te schools
and Rolling Hills Plaza Shoppine
Center, large lot and wiil soon be
vacant, Can't last at these terms!
Hurryl

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
Open ‘til 9 p.m.

FR 8-2294

INCOM! property—2 houses on lot
~Needs work, %895 down, Full
price $12,900, FR 0-3841,

Open Daily 8 am to 8 pm FR 8 447

REALTOR: An active ‘member of a local Real Estate
Board which is a constituent member of the National
Association of Real Estate Boards (in California Real

‘| Estate Association) and who is bound by its rules and

adheres to its Code of Ethics.

Torrance-Lomita
Board of Realtors

JACK SCHMIDY

FRED HANSEN
ALVIN GRANCELL ....
FOREST BEYRER

PRESIDENY
..VICE PRESIDENT
. SECRETARY
TREASURER
EXECUTIVE SECETARY

DIRECTORS
HENRY MAHLER
KEN MILLER
HALLIE CROW
R, D. MCEWEN

DEL WRIGHT
DELBERT VAUGHN
DON BORDEN
GENEVA MEARA
ROBERT TRUJILLO

South Ba

Board of Realtors

EARL W, ROSE
KEN CRADDOCK
EARL K, SEALS

PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT
.. VICE PRESIDENT
(In Charge of Public Relations)

CHARLES W GILTNER L EXBCUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
{In Charge of Ethics and Professional Conduct)
WILLIAM J. MAY .. EXECUT|VE VICE PRESIDENT
A. J, MAHONEY b SECRETARY.-TREASURER
DIRECTORS

WILMA BRADSHAW HOWARD CALDWELL
BOB FARNSWORTH PHIL HELM
VYRLE HANSON WINNIE F.

BOB BYRNES
BILL ARMONT

NEAL HOWARD
Rolling Hills
Board of Realtors
PRESIDENY

..VICE PRESIDENT
sy SECRETARY
TREASURER

NIBS KEMP

ED LYLE
HAROLD ALLEN
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